L E =

S WASHINGTON ) D.C.2023 American Academy
experiénce National Conference & Exhibition of Pediatrics i
October 20-24, 2023 | AAPexperience.org | AAP2023 DEDICATED TO THE HEALTH OF ALL CHILDREN®

H2020: Section on Critical Care Program: Day1
Abstract Session Oral Presentations and Perspectives From an Intensivist: Career Pathsin

Pediatric Critical Care
Saturday, October 21, 2023

8:00 AM

8:05 AM

9:35 AM
9:45 AM

11:15AM

12:15 PM
1:00PM

1:10 PM

1:40 PM

2:10 PM

2:40 PM
2:50 PM

3:20 PM

3:50 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

Welcome and Introduction To Abstract Session*

Melanie Kitagawa, MD, MHA, FAAP

Abstract Presentations

Moderators: Nick Ettinger, MD, PhD, FCCM, FAAP; Dalia Bashir, MD, FAAP
Break*

Abstract Presentations

Moderators: Vijay Srinivasan, MD, FAAP; Benson Hsu, MD, MBA, FCCM, FAAP
Poster Session With Faculty Moderators*

In Poster Hall

Break*

Welcome Back and Introduction To Perspectives From an Intensivist *
Melanie Kitagawa, MD, MHA, FAAP

Serendipitous Path To Clinical Research

Dalia Bashir, MD, FAAP

Pediatric Critical Care Medicine Training and Working in the UK

Emily Krennerich, MD, FAAP

Career Paths Toward Leadership

Ranna Rozenfeld, MD, FCCM, FAAP

Break*

Interviewing and Contract Negotiations: Hints for Success™

Benson Hsu, MD, MBA, FCCM, FAAP

Remember That Life (and Your Career!) Is aJourney

Evic Williams, MD, MMM, FCCM, FAAP

Ask the Tough Questions

Panel Discussion

Characterization of a Clinical Full-time Equivalent (cFTE) in Pediatric Intensive Care Units:
Results of a National Survey

Elizabeth Mack MD, MS, FAAP, FCCM

Chairs Report™

Benson Hsu MD, MBA, FAAP, FCCM

Awards Ceremony: Advocacy Awards, Abstract Awards, and Distinguished Career Award*
Distingushed Career Awardee Michael Agus, MD, FCCM, FAAP
presented by Vijay Srinivasan, MD, FAAP

Moderator: Melanie Kitagawa, MD, MHA, FAAP

Section Reception”®

Adjourn

*This portion of the agenda is not designated for CME credit.



