

October 20-24, 2023 | AAPexperience.org | AAP2023



H2020: Section on Critical Care Program: Day1

Abstract Session Oral Presentations and Perspectives From an Intensivist: Career Paths in Pediatric Critical Care

Saturday, October 21, 2023

8:00 AM	Welcome and Introduction To Abstract Session*
0 - 444	Melanie Kitagawa, MD, MHA, FAAP
8:05 AM	Abstract Presentations
	Moderators: Nick Ettinger, MD, PhD, FCCM, FAAP; Dalia Bashir, MD, FAAP
9:35 AM	Break*
9:45 AM	Abstract Presentations
	Moderators: Vijay Srinivasan, MD, FAAP; Benson Hsu, MD, MBA, FCCM, FAAP
11:15AM	Poster Session With Faculty Moderators*
	In Poster Hall
12:15 PM	Break*
1:00PM	Welcome Back and Introduction To Perspectives From an Intensivist *
	Melanie Kitagawa, MD, MHA, FAAP
1:10 PM	Serendipitous Path To Clinical Research
	Dalia Bashir, MD, FAAP
1:40 PM	Pediatric Critical Care Medicine Training and Working in the UK
	Emily Krennerich, MD, FAAP
2:10 PM	Career Paths Toward Leadership
	Ranna Rozenfeld, MD, FCCM, FAAP
2:40 PM	Break*
2:50 PM	Interviewing and Contract Negotiations: Hints for Success*
	Benson Hsu, MD, MBA, FCCM, FAAP
3:20 PM	Remember That Life (and Your Career!) Is a Journey
	Eric Williams, MD, MMM, FCCM, FAAP
3:50 PM	Ask the Tough Questions
	Panel Discussion
4:15 PM	Characterization of a Clinical Full-time Equivalent (cFTE) in Pediatric Intensive Care Units:
	Results of a National Survey
	Elizabeth Mack MD, MS, FAAP, FCCM
4:30 PM	Chairs Report*
	Benson Hsu MD, MBA, FAAP, FCCM
5:00 PM	Awards Ceremony: Advocacy Awards, Abstract Awards, and Distinguished Career Award*
	Distingushed Career Awardee Michael Agus, MD, FCCM, FAAP
	presented by Vijay Srinivasan, MD, FAAP
	Moderator: Melanie Kitagawa, MD, MHA, FAAP
5:30 PM	Section Reception*
6:30 PM	Adjourn
*This nortion of	the agenda is not designated for CME credit

^{*}This portion of the agenda is not designated for CME credit.